IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx EXA 17.0011U Issue No: 0 Certificate history:
Issue No. 0 (2017-10-12)
Status: Current

60 = 600 mm
Enclosures dimensions:
Type designation
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
FCS4018040 1800 410 400
FCS4018050 500
FCS4018060 600
FCS6018040 610 400
FCS6018050 500
FCS6018060 600
FCS8018040 810 400
FCS8018050 500
FCS8018060 600
FCS10018040 1010 400
FCS10018050 500
FCS10018060 600
ANNEX to IECEx EXA 17.0011U
 Issue No. 0
 Date: 2017-10-12 Page: 2 of 2
Ex-Agencija, Industrijska 25, HR-10431 Sveta Nedelja
Type designation
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
FCS4020040 2000 410 400
FCS4020050 500
FCS4020060 600
FCS6020040 610 400
FCS6020050 500
FCS6020060 600
FCS8020040 810 400